
Name Club Age Group Hits Golds Score

Non JeDiS

Barebow - Junior Lady

1 Kaci Stanley-Wright Soar Valley 11 (u12) 36 1 157

Recurve - Junior Lady

1 Daisy Herd Kirby Muxloe 16 (u18) 60 12 493

2 Charlotte Barnsley Hinckley 14 (u16) 60 3 469

3 Chloe Loakes Ivanhoe 12 (u14) 60 9 454

4 Esme Ryan Kirby Muxloe 12 (u14) 60 3 453

5 Grace Hope Hinckley 15 (u16) 60 5 409

6 Kirsty Grewcock Hinckley 16 (u18) 60 2 365

7 Rhianna Bacon Leicester Academy 16 (u18) 46 1 217

8 Zaaidah Bobat Leicester Academy 10 (u12) 41 0 198

Barebow - Junior Gent

1 Sam Barnsley Hinckley 11 (u12) 60 3 403

2 Dominic Fenton Ivanhoe 11 (u12) 57 5 384

3 Gabriel Hobson Ivanhoe 10 (u12) 49 1 227

4 Tom Hawkins Leicester Academy 13 (u14) 31 2 150

Compound - Junior Gent

1 Harvey O'Malley Welland Valley 11 (u12) 59 1 456

Recurve - Junior Gent

1 Laim Corry Kirby Muxloe 14 (u16) 60 4 370

2 Oscar Kay Kirby Muxloe 11 (u12) 55 2 311

3 Tyan Patel Kirby Muxloe 10 (u12) 17 0 80

JeDiS

Recurve - Junior Lady

1 Lizzie Warner Kirby Muxloe 17 (u18) 60 24 559

2 Megan Havers Hinckley 9 (u12) 60 7 467

3 Holly Seaton Bowmen of Rutland 11 (u12) 58 3 346

Barebow - Junior Lady

1 Maisie Wilkinson Ivanhoe 15 (u16) 57 2 335

2 Chloe Payne Ivanhoe 14 (u16) 49 0 244

Recurve - Junior Gent

1 Samuel Chapman Ivanhoe 16 (u18) 60 12 511

2 Yusuf Ali Leicester Academy 11 (u12) 60 5 422

* Adam Bobat Leicester Academy 18 (Snr JeDiS) 60 13 499

*Shot but not included in awards

Entered but did not shoot

Melton Mowbray 13 (u14)

Ivanhoe 13 (u14)

Martin & myself look forward to seeing you at a shoot in the future

Carol Smith, Tournament Organiser

Many thanks to The Foxes for the use of their targets for the shoot, we couldn't organise the junior shoots without 

the generosity of Clubs within the County.

Well done to all Juniors who took part, especially those who shot a junior shoot for the first time. 

I hope all Juniors & parents enjoyed the shoot.

LRCAA Junior Shoot

Sunday, 29th October 2017

Hosted by The Foxes

Round Shot - Portsmouth

Results:

Separate awards were awarded to JeDiS and Non-JeDiS

25 Junior archers took part in the shoot - 8 JeDiS and 17 Non-JeDiS

Also thanks to Ben Jones & Merlin Archery for supplying the target faces free of charge

Connor Parker

Alex Cornfield



Score

Lizze Warner 559

Daisy Herd 493

Esme Ryan 453

Samuel Chapman 511

Chloe Loakes 454

Dominic Fenton 384

Charlotte Barnsley 469

Megan Havers 467

Grace Hope 409

Yusuf Ali 422

Rhianna Bacon 217

Zaaidah Bobat 198

Maisie Wilkinson 335

Chloe Payne 244

Gabriel Hobson 227

Liam Corry 370

Oscar Kay 311

Tyan Patel 80
6 Kirby Muxloe 'B' 761

5 Ivanhoe 'B' 806

4 Leicester Academy

3 Hinckley 'A' 1345

1 Kirby Muxloe 'A'

2 Ivanhoe 'A'

837

Nobrega Lowe Cup  –  Team Scores

1349

Club Team Total

1505
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